
 
Hear Lareau’s “Don’t Let Me Go”  

On These Great Radio Stations  

FMQB/AC Chart Position # 13 
Update 6.8.2011 

 

KLBQ    98.7 FM El Dorado, AR 

KDMS 1290 AM El Dorado, AR 

KSYV       96.7 FM Solvang, CA 

KKDC    93.3 FM Dolores, CO  

KRTZ       98.7 FM Cortez, CO 

KIUP    930 AM Durango, CO 

KIQX  101.3 FM Durango, CO 

Mix 96   96.7 FM Lakewood Park, FL 

KOOL       92 FM Lakewood Park, FL 
FM  100.3 FM Lakewood Park, FL 

 WAOA 107.1 FM  Lakewood Park, FL 
KEAO   91.5 FM  Maui, HI  
TIME    Maui, HI 

KLMJ  104.9 FM Hampton, IA 

KQCR    98.9 FM Hampton, IA 

KQMA  92.5 FM Phillipsburg, KS 

 WCLU 102.3 FM  Glasgow, KY 

WQXQ  101.9 FM Owensboro, KY 

WKYA  105.5 FM  Central City, KY  

WCXU    97.7 FM Caribou, ME  

WCXX  102.3 FM Caribou, ME 

WJDF   97.3 FM Orange, MA 

WYBR  102.3 FM Big Rapids, MI 

KUPH    96.9 FM Mountain View, MO 

KLSC   92.9 FM Sikeston, MO 

KDEM   94.3 FM Deming, NM 

KTQM   99.9 FM Clovis, NM 
EASY711  98.6 FM New Philadelphia, OH 
WNPQ   95.9 FM New Philadelphia, OH 

N98.6    New Philadelphia, OH 

 

WBTC  1540 AM Uhrichsville, OH 

WJER    1450 AM Dover, OH 

WHIZ  1240 AM Zanesville, OH 

 KSPI  93.7 FM  Stillwater, OK 

WORG  100.3 FM Orangeburg, SC 

WFTZ   101.5 FM Manchester, TN 

WWZW  96.7 FM Lexington, VA 

 WVVV  96.9 FM  Vienna, VA 

KGY  96.9 FM Olympia, WA 

KRXY     94.5 FM Centralia, WA 

KWDB  1110 AM  Oak Harbor, WA 

WOCO  107.1 FM Oconto, WI 

WWIS   99.7 FM Black River Falls, WI 

WMLI    96.3 FM Madison, WI 

LITE    97.5 FM Hurricane, WV 

WILD   95.7 FM Hurricane, WV 

KWYO 1410 AM Sheridan, WY 

KYTI    93.7 FM Sheridan, WY 

KLQQ  104.9 FM Sheridan, WY  

 
Outside Continental US 
VSB-FM 106.1 FM  Hamilton, Bermuda  
KKHJ 93.1 FM   American Samoa  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Global and Continental US & Radio and Internet Station 

 

Radio Sorta   100.9 FM Straume Norway www.radiosotra.no 

Radio Solskin   93.7  FM Skaelskor, Denmark www.radiosolskin.dk 

The Buffalo[Buff] 102.2 FM Grenoble, France www.thebuffalo.fr.cr  

Radio Sotra [Radi]  100.9 FM Straume, Norway  www.radiosotra.no 

Studio100 Radio  100.0 FM Taranto, Italy  www.studio100.it 

Eversonpaladini     95.1 FM São José, SC Brazil www.eversonpaladini.com.br/fm 

City Radion   102.7 FM Gävle, Sweden  www.cityradion.nu 

Sound Machine Radio    Internet  Moyock, NC   www.soundmachinenc.com 

Extreme Music  Internet  Quincy, IL  www.blogtalkradio.com 

Radio Scooter   Internet  Freehold, NJ  www.radioscooterinternational.com 

Wesfield Radio  Internet Ironton, OH  www.westfieldrecording.com 

Apollo Radio   Internet UK, Glasgow, Scotland www.apolloradio.co.uk/ 

Luver Radio  Internet Berkely CA  www.luver.com/ 

Butterflies Radio Internet Orlando FL  www.butterfliesradio.com/ 

KJES   87.7 FM  Oklahoma City, OK www.jayeddy.com/ 

INDIE 104 RADIO Internet  Los Angeles, CA www.indie104.com/ 
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